

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5230/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 27/09/2007 in DBCSA No. 1003/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJ.STATE AGR.MARKETING BD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULAB CHAND MITTAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

M.Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be placed before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice R.M. Lodha is a member.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master