

H
ITEM NO.100

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4700 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

RAJASTHAN STATE AGRI. MKTG. BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULAB CHAND MITTAL & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bijoy Lashmi, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No.1 has prayed for
time for filing counter affidavit. Time, as prayed for, is
granted.

Await for the return of service in respect of
respondent No.2.

List again on 10.1.2012.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)
REGISTRAR

rd