

D
ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4700 OF 2011

RAJASTHAN STATE AGRI. MKTG. BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULAB CHAND MITTAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

Ad interim order dated 13th May, 2011 is made absolute till the
disposal of the appeal.

Hearing expedited in the appeal.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|Court Master

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |Court Master

|